Dorsal

Nombre

Apellidos

VUELTA 1

VUELTA 2

XTREM SANT CARLES 2022

VUELTA 3

VUELTA 4

female
102
82
42
46
60
104
37
48
59
62
30
25

65

100

78

99
29
45
40
112
103
122
51
118
123
77
21
70
64

88

109

Patri
Aneta Maria
Raquel
Lorena
Helena
Reyes
Clara
Laura
Lourdes
Susana
Maria
Aina
Carlota
Lina
Maria
Ludmila
Daniela
Cristina
Carla
Ines
Clara

Mathilde

Maria
Desamparados

Marta

Eva
Rosario
Camelia
Eva Maria
Carina
Sara
Gemma
Eva Ambar
Sara

Maria Soledad

Catala Llisto
Moldovan
Mondelo
Villagran
Torres

Padin Perez
Viejo Gonzalez
Tur Diaz
Castro Delgado
De Las Heras
Bonet Arbos
Esteva Flaquer
Orts

Aparicio

Perez Soriano

Ayuso
Glombickova

Pulido Saura
Laglera Molero
Tur Garcia
Perez Martinez
Costa Tur

Rouanet

Jimenez
Jimenez

Guasch Costa

Verdugo

Rodriguez
Pazos

Suciu

Acosta Allende
Pereira
Illescas

Ramos
Miranda Belda

Gonzalez Jodar

Barjollo
Reynoso

INDEPENDIENT
E

INDEPENDIENT
E

INDEPENDIENT
E

GD PRESUNTOS
TRIATLETAS

CLUB NAUTICO
IBIZA

INDEPENDIENT
E

INDEPENDIENT
E

INDEPENDIENT
E

INDEPENDIENT
E

INDEPENDIENT
E

INDEPENDIENT
E

INDEPENDIENT
E

INDEPENDIENT
E

INDEPENDIENT
E

INDEPENDIENT
E

INDEPENDIENT
E

IBIZAFITNESS
AJ.
INDEPENDIENT
E

INDEPENDIENT
E

INDEPENDIENT
E

INDEPENDIENT
E

IENDEPENDIENT
IBIZAFITNESS
AJ.

A FITNESS
IBIZA
IBIZAFITNESS
AJ.
IBIZAFITNESSA.J

IBIZAFITNESS
AJ.
INDEPENDIENT
E
INDEPENDIENT
E
EIVIATLETISME
CLUB ESPORTIU
EIVIATLETISME
CLUB ESPORTIU
EIVIATLETISME
CLUB ESPORTIU
INDEPENDIENT
E
INDEPENDIENT
E

00:06:23
00:07:11
00:06:59
00:07:54
00:07:24
00:08:20
00:08:59
00:08:02
00:10:20
00:09:46
00:08:46
00:08:47
00:09:54
00:07:12
00:09:51
00:10:02
00:07:15
00:09:01
00:09:54
00:10:12
00:10:12
00:10:09
00:09:45
00:09:17
00:09:14
00:09:40
00:09:42
00:08:13
00:08:44
00:10:01
00:10:01
00:10:01
00:09:08

00:12:46

00:13:21
00:14:53
00:14:22
00:15:27
00:15:01
00:15:40
00:16:54
00:16:11
00:18:39
00:18:04
00:17:57
00:18:00
00:17:53
00:15:39
00:18:52
00:18:30
00:16:32
00:18:52
00:18:38
00:20:02
00:20:04
00:19:55
00:19:24
00:19:25
00:19:25
00:19:14
00:19:23
00:18:14
00:18:34
00:19:23
00:19:22
00:19:23
00:19:04

00:22:30

00:20:46
00:22:07
00:22:20
00:23:18
00:23:00
00:23:45
00:24:48
00:24:41
00:26:50
00:26:31
00:26:53
00:26:53
00:26:09
00:25:00
00:27:44
00:27:07
00:26:00
00:28:47
00:27:49
00:29:43
00:29:43
00:30:15
00:29:25
00:29:28
00:29:25
00:29:26
00:29:16
00:27:40
00:28:45
00:29:05
00:29:05
00:29:05
00:29:41

00:32:07

00:28:10
00:29:37
00:30:07
00:31:29
00:31:06
00:31:36
00:32:52
00:33:14
00:34:57
00:34:49
00:35:30
00:35:30
00:35:37
00:35:22
00:36:41
00:36:24
00:35:34
00:37:37
00:37:20
00:38:52
00:39:06
00:39:39
00:39:24
00:39:36
00:39:31
00:39:17
00:39:28
00:38:16
00:39:20
00:39:36
00:39:37
00:39:37
00:40:03

00:41:30

00:35:44
00:36:52
00:37:25
00:38:43
00:38:57
00:39:45
00:41:03
00:41:24
00:42:37
00:43:00
00:43:29
00:43:29
00:43:53
00:44:22
00:44:35
00:45:19
00:45:40
00:45:57
00:46:43
00:48:19
00:48:30
00:48:50
00:48:52
00:48:55
00:48:56
00:48:59
00:49:02
00:49:18
00:49:18
00:49:38
00:49:39
00:49:39
00:50:21

00:50:51

IBIZA

blue

CHALLENGE



XTREM SANT CARLES 2022

Dorsal Nombre Apellidos VUELTA 1 VUELTA 2 VUELTA 3 VUELTA 4 META

90 Ana Bradescu INDEPENDIENT  90:12:44 00:22:16 00:31:58 00:41:27 00:50:51
108 Jovanka BSIDP";‘J]@""SES INDEPENDIENT — 00:10:13 00:19:56 00:30:55 00:41:05 00:50:54
98 Eva LopezNavas ~ INPEPENDIENT 90,09, 00:19:37 00:30:18 00:40:50 00:51:27
101 Sara Mingo Miguel ~ INDEPENDIENT 90,0938 00:19:47 00:30:18 00:40:53 00:51:27
86 Raquel SeguraCruz ~ g'DEPENDIENT  60:09:36 00:19:52 00:30:19 00:40:50 00:51:27
97 Carmen Antelo Lopez  VDEPENDIENT  60:10:51 00:22:16 00:33:50 00:44:39 00:55:02
92 Patricia ?z?;érr?guez }EJ?AF'TNESS 00:10:23 00:22:03 00:34:22 00:45:41 00:58:30
124 Soledad Roig Serra }EJ?AF'TNESS 00:10:31 00:22:06 00:34:22 00:45:41 00:58:30
106 Pilar ?z?;érr?guez }EJ?AF'TNESS 00:10:27 00:22:09 00:34:24 00:45:41 00:58:30
127 Beatriz Fernandez IBIZAFITNESSAJ 00:10:29 00:22:02 00:34:23 00:45:51 00:58:30
105 Ana Maria Alvarez Sanchez EJ?AF'TNESS 00:10:30 00:22:09 00:34:24 00:45:55 00:58:31
9 Marina Franch INDEPENDIENT - 00:12:43 00:24:53 00:37:29 00:49:28
27 Marina TorresRiera  (VDEPENDIENT  00:12:26 00:25:17 00:39:16 00:52:06
89 Diana Elena Sanchez Cuesta IENDEPENDIENT
111 Rocio Salgado Nieto IENDEPENDIENT
93 Silvia Bermudez Arias E\RTEETSME - 00:10:04 00:19:24 00:29:05 00:49:39
33 Maria Sol Mari Puig IENDEPENDIENT
M Alicia Diaz Diaz GRACIAS 00:10:17 00:20:11 00:30:40
17 Sabrina Ruiz Perez INDEPENDIENT  0:13:18
94 Veronica Torres Perez IBIZAFITNESSAJ
120 Leslie Baxter INDEPENDIENT 90:12:40
7 Ines Paulino Mari ~ (NPEPENDIENT - 6:12:47 00:24:54 00:37:41 00:49:46
10 Neus Riera Martinez IENDEPENDIENT 00:12:43
36 Anabel Guerrero Vega ?I%,ﬁlﬁﬁoH,\?LF 00:06:54
83 Sirah \é?bsg)serinas IENDEPENDIENT
24 Barbara Font Bosch INDEPENDIENT 90,0855 00:32:14 00:42:34 00:52:14
3 Lara CalvoPadin  (NDEPENDIENT 40:08:24 00:18:52
67 sarah Atias INDEPENDIENT 90:08:02 00:18:09 00:31:24 00:42:55
26 Alexandra Planells INDEPENDIENT  0:12:23 00:25:15 00:39:16 00:52:06
22 Ramona Brieschenk IENDEPENDIENT
12 Paula Roig Mari INDEPENDIENT  90:12:14 00:24:53 00:37:32 00:48:44
male
58 Andoni Valencia AR BIEAHALF 00:04:38 00:09:43 00:14:54 00:20:05 00:25:18
18 Zenon PerezCosta  E\'URTEETSME  00:04:45 00:09:59 00:15:35 00:21:10 00:26:46
56 Pedro villar Del saz ~ [NDEPENDIENT  90,04:58 00:10:36 00:16:36 00:22:20 00:28:17

IBIZA

blue

CHALLENGE




Dorsal
72
128

35
113
96

39
63
125
91
55
71
117
52
53
119
61
126
49
80
121
84

47

13
73
50
28
14
68
85
32
19
95
76

34

16

Nombre
Carlos

Felpe

Maximiliano
David

Rolando

Ivan

Andres

Tolo

Jesus

Antonio Javier

Pablo

Mariano
Damian

Sergi
Miguel
Santi

Jose Antonio
Toni

Jose Felipe
Sebastian
Joan Albert
Juan
Antonio Jubal
Alberto
Joan

Raul
Miguel
Sergio
Ricardo
Sergio
Francisco
Alejandro
Toni
Andrew
Nestor
Jesus
Adria

Adrien

Apellidos

Bonnin
Ballester

Garcia Huertas
Cordero
Alvarez

Roncero Martin
Gutierrez

Ribas Orvay

Castellanos
Sanchez
Galdon
Cardona

Escandell Lopez ¢

Arredondo
Arredondo

David Oliva
Martin Costa
Costa Ribas
Diaz Aguado

Torres

Alarcon
Gonzalez

Pons
Torres Mari

Oliver Parera

Jimenez
Meneses

Bodi

Planells De
Dalmases

Serra Tur
Torres Planells

Amoros Alba

Salcedo
Andrade

Torres Sevilla

Moragues
Costa

Silva Suarez

Camacho
Rosello

Garces
Tumbaco

Perez
Martinez Gil
Salom Rullan

Cascales

INDEPENDIENT
E
INDEPENDIENT
E

INDEPENDIENT
E

SPARTAN TEAM
INDEPENDIENT
E

:ENDEPENDIENT
:ENDEPENDIENT
:ENDEPENDIENT
EIVIATLETISME

CLUB ESPORTIU
INDEPENDIENT
:ENDEPENDIENT
:ENDEPENDIENT
:ENDEPENDIENT
:ENDEPENDIENT
:ENDEPENDIENT
:ENDEPENDIENT
:ENDEPENDIENT
:ENDEPENDIENT

INDEPENDIENT
E

IBIZAFITNESS
A

:ENbEPENDIENT
IENDEPENDIENT
IENDEPENDIENT
IENDEPENDIENT
IENDEPENDIENT
IENDEPENDIENT
IENDEPENDIENT
IENDEPENDIENT
IENDEPENDIENT
IENDEPENDIENT
IENDEPENDIENT
IENDEPENDIENT
IENDEPENDIENT
IENDEPENDIENT
IENDEPENDIENT

INDEPENDIENT
E

VUELTA 1

00:06:02
00:05:42

00:05:18
00:05:51
00:05:51

00:05:40
00:07:28
00:05:57
00:05:58
00:07:03
00:06:36
00:06:23
00:08:00
00:08:00
00:06:35
00:06:58
00:07:40
00:06:56
00:07:17
00:07:08
00:08:58
00:07:36
00:10:13
00:05:40
00:07:44
00:10:10
00:05:44
00:07:46
00:07:51
00:07:59
00:09:46
00:07:02
00:08:12
00:10:12
00:08:46

00:07:12

VUELTA 2

00:12:00
00:11:43

00:11:00
00:11:56
00:12:28

00:11:52
00:13:53
00:12:41
00:12:50
00:13:23
00:13:24
00:13:19
00:14:53
00:14:52
00:13:37
00:14:06
00:14:56
00:14:19
00:14:24
00:14:14
00:15:53
00:14:45
00:17:27
00:12:41
00:15:28
00:17:25
00:14:27
00:17:27
00:15:50
00:16:24
00:18:04
00:15:50
00:16:33
00:17:57
00:18:02

00:15:38

XTREM SANT CARLES 2022

VUELTA 3

00:18:07
00:17:48

00:17:44
00:18:24
00:19:08

00:18:32
00:20:24
00:19:33
00:19:36
00:19:58
00:20:24
00:20:48
00:21:53
00:21:54
00:21:03
00:21:43
00:22:24
00:22:16
00:21:40
00:21:53
00:23:01
00:22:32
00:24:03
00:19:48
00:23:30
00:25:01
00:23:06
00:26:42
00:24:31
00:25:03
00:26:25
00:24:54
00:25:19
00:26:09
00:27:14

00:25:00

VUELTA 4

00:24:10
00:23:58

00:23:57
00:24:53
00:25:48

00:25:27
00:26:41
00:26:21
00:26:16
00:27:11
00:27:35
00:28:10
00:29:13
00:29:12
00:28:53
00:29:33
00:29:56
00:30:06
00:29:54
00:29:59
00:30:35
00:30:29
00:30:48
00:29:41
00:31:53
00:32:20
00:31:23
00:35:56
00:33:33
00:33:27
00:34:48
00:34:19
00:34:19
00:35:37
00:36:04

00:35:22

META

00:30:08
00:30:10

00:30:30
00:31:38
00:32:24

00:32:28
00:32:45
00:32:55
00:32:57
00:34:29
00:34:40
00:35:43
00:36:23
00:36:23
00:36:36
00:37:11
00:37:18
00:37:25
00:37:29
00:37:40
00:38:04
00:38:24
00:38:35
00:40:02
00:40:08
00:40:09
00:40:20
00:40:59
00:41:31
00:41:39
00:42:54
00:43:22
00:43:35
00:43:52
00:43:58

00:44:22

IBIZA

blue

CHALLENGE



Dorsal
107
75
43
74
116
38
57
44
87
11
31
81
15
114
115

129

110
54
20

79

66
69
23

Nombre
Jose Manuel
Paco
Jorge
Jessica
Daniel
Daniel
Bernat
Manuel
Ruben
Alberto
Johnny
Alejandro
Ivan

Paco
Sergio
Alejandro
Alejandro
Victor

Mario

Jorge Sanchez
Gamero

Antonio
Rodrigo

Tullio
Jesus

Giovanni

XTREM SANT CARLES 2022

Apellidos

(e [T])
GD PRESUNTOS

Acosta Marquez TRIATLETAS

Diaz Diaz

Monserrat

Morales
Amores

Ferrer Costa
Mata Dorador
Nadal Moya

Gonzalez Perea

Sanchez
Casares

Mufioz Herrera

Martinez Ruiz

Moreno
Moreno

Torres Sevilla

Mufioz Sanchez

Tortosa
Venegas

De La Fe
Hidalgo

Perez

Torres Torres

Hernandez
Villalba

Sanchez
Gamero

Sanchez Canton

Pereira Dos
Santos

Manente
Requena Lopez

Nigry Borrat

:ENDEPENDIENT
:ENDEPENDIENT
:ENDEPENDIENT
:ENDEPENDIENT
:ENDEPENDIENT
RBIZAFITNESS
EI.\}IATLETISME
CLUB ESPORTIU
:ENDEPENDIENT
:ENDEPENDIENT
:ENDEPENDIENT
:ENDEPENDIENT
:ENDEPENDIENT
:ENDEPENDIENT

INDEPENDIENT
E

IBIZAFITNESSAJ
INDEPENDIENT
E

:ENDEPENDIENT
:ENDEPENDIENT
:ENDEPENDIENT
:ENDEPENDIENT
:ENDEPENDIENT

INDEPENDIENT
E

TRIDEPORTE
INDEPENDIENT
E

VUELTA 1

00:10:01
00:10:11
00:07:28
00:09:58
00:09:56
00:08:32
00:08:15
00:10:03
00:10:02
00:09:08
00:12:46
00:13:10
00:08:56
00:09:38
00:09:35
00:10:30

00:06:29

00:06:28

00:05:16

VUELTA 2

00:18:30
00:19:03
00:17:27
00:19:41
00:19:52
00:17:12
00:17:46
00:19:24
00:19:44
00:19:03
00:22:16
00:22:30
00:20:00
00:19:56
00:19:57

00:21:55

00:11:55

VUELTA 3

00:27:07
00:27:48
00:26:42
00:28:59
00:28:59
00:28:01
00:29:23
00:29:06
00:29:44
00:29:41
00:31:58
00:32:08
00:30:25
00:30:19
00:30:19

00:34:25

00:19:31

VUELTA 4

00:36:23
00:36:47
00:36:51
00:38:25
00:38:25
00:39:15
00:39:21
00:39:37
00:39:40
00:40:04
00:41:28
00:41:31
00:40:59
00:40:52
00:40:51

00:45:51

META

00:45:19
00:45:37
00:45:48
00:47:58
00:47:58
00:48:19
00:48:42
00:49:39
00:49:43
00:50:21
00:50:43
00:50:50
00:51:06
00:51:27
00:51:27

00:58:31

IBIZA

blue

CHALLENGE



